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Your search criteria matched only one product, shown below

FTRM-SC1Y

» FOCIS-3 compliant

» fleetsfexceeds TIAEIA-S68-B.3

» Return loss: 55dB min. (LIPC)

» Singlemode SCILIPC Optical Terminatar far bath
1310nm and 1550Rm windows

» Terminates unused ports to reduce back reflectance to
improve netaork performance

= Part Mumber FTRM-SCTY

®= RoHZ Compliancy Status Compliant

= pote FTREM-ZC1Y replaces FTRM-ZC1
= Part Dezcription SCUPC Singlemode Fiber Optic Terminator (131001 5500m].
*= Product Type Terminstor

= Color Blue

*= Fiber Type Singlemode

= CE Compliant Mo

*® Pricing Dezcription =2 UPC Terminstor

= flin. Oroer Giiy. 1

= BOM iy, (# of Pkgs.) a

* And to Favorite Product List r

Plea=se regizter to utilize the "Bill of Materials’, "Submit Quotes" and "Favorite Product List” features.
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